Approved Curriculum Items

Report from the Graduate Council

4/27/18

College of Arts. Letters, and Sciences (all the following changes approved on 4/25/18)
Title and description change

Program Change-Major Revision

Program Deletion- 3D Studies

Program Deletion- Studio Art

= 17-6087
= 18-1107
= 18-1108
= 18-1109
= 18-1110
= 18-1111
= 18-1112
= 18-1113
= 18-1115
= 18-1116
= 18-1117
= 18-1118
= 18-1119
= 18-1120
= 18-1121
= 18-1122
= 18-1123
= 18-1124
= 18-1125
= 18-1126
= 18-1127
= 18-1128
= 18-1129
= 18-1130
= 18-1131
= 18-1132
= 18-1133
= 18-1134
= 18-1135
= 18-1136
= 18-1137
= 18-1138
= 18-1139
= 18-1140
= 18-1141
= 18-1142
= 18-1143

ENGL 5345

ART
ART
ART
ARST
ARST
ARST
ARED
ARST
ARST
ARST
ARST
ARST
ARST
ARST
ARAD
ARAD
ARAD
ARAD
ARAD
ARAD
ARST
ARST
ARST
ARST
ARST
ARST
ARST
ARST
ARST
ARST
ARST
ARST
ARST
ARST
ARST
ARST

7171
7172
7173
7320
7311
7312
7313
7314
7357
7377
7378
7315
7351
7352
7353
7354
7360
7321
7323
7324
7326
7325
7331
7332
7333
7334
7335
7336
7341
7342
7349
7351
7352

New Course

New Course

New Course

New Course
Course Change
Course Change
Course Change
Course Change
New Course

New Course

New Course
Course Suspension
Course Suspension
Course Suspension
Course Suspension
Course Suspension
Course Suspension
Course Suspension
Course Suspension
Course Suspension
Course Suspension
Course Suspension
Course Suspension
Course Suspension
Course Suspension
Course Suspension
Course Suspension
Course Suspension
Course Suspension
Course Suspension
Course Suspension
Course Suspension
Course Suspension



= 18-1144 ARST 7353 Course Suspension
= 18-1145 ARST 7354 Course Suspension
= 18-1146 ARST 7355 Course Suspension
= 18-1147 ARST 7356 Course Suspension
= 18-1148 ARST 7361 Course Suspension
= 18-1149 ARST 7362 Course Suspension
= 18-1150 ARST 7363 Course Suspension
= 18-1151 ARST 7364 Course Suspension
= 18-1152 ARST 7365 Course Suspension
= 18-1153 ARST 7366 Course Suspension
= 18-1154 ARST 7371 Course Suspension
= 18-1155 ARST 7372 Course Suspension
= 18-1156 ARST 7373 Course Suspension
= 18-1157 ARST 7374 Course Suspension
= 18-1158 ARST 7375 Course Suspension
= 18-1159 ARST 7376 Course Suspension
= 18-1160 ARST 7391 Course Suspension
= 18-1161 ARST 7392 Course Suspension
= 18-1162 ARST 7395 Course Suspension

Approved for Graduate Faculty Status

Graduate Faculty Nominees for Affiliate Status
= Paul Easley MS CARKW EIT 4/25/18
= Christian Szegedy PHD Google EIT 4/25/18

Approved Policy Changes

None

Other Issues Discussed

IP conversion to letter grade (meeting with Rehab Counseling faculty planned for May)

Technicalities of admission of double majors into Accelerated (4+1). This is currently difficult within Banner.
May require significant manual work-arounds.

For more detailed minutes please visit http://ualr.edu/graduatecouncil/index.php/home/graduate-
council/minutes/2017-2018/



