Report from the Graduate Council

4/27/18

Approved Curriculum Items

College of Arts. Letters, and Sciences (all the following changes approved on 4/25/18)

		J	,	serences (an the renewing enange		
•	17-6087	ENGL 5345		Title and description change		
•	18-1107	ART		Program Change-Major Revision		
•	18-1108	ART		Program Deletion- 3D Studies		
•	18-1109	ART		Program Deletion- Studio Art		
•	18-1110	ARST 7171		New Course		
•	18-1111	ARST	7172	New Course		
•	18-1112	ARST	7173	New Course		
•	18-1113	ARED	7320	New Course		
•	18-1115	ARST	7311	Course Change		
•	18-1116	ARST	7312	Course Change		
•	18-1117	ARST	7313	Course Change		
•	18-1118	ARST	7314	Course Change		
•	18-1119	ARST	7357	New Course		
•	18-1120	ARST	7377	New Course		
•	18-1121	ARST	7378	New Course		
•	18-1122	ARAD	7315	Course Suspension		
•	18-1123	ARAD	7351	Course Suspension		
•	18-1124	ARAD	7352	Course Suspension		
•	18-1125	ARAD	7353	Course Suspension		
•	18-1126	ARAD	7354	Course Suspension		
•	18-1127	ARAD	7360	Course Suspension		
•	18-1128	ARST	7321	Course Suspension		
•	18-1129	ARST	7323	Course Suspension		
•	18-1130	ARST	7324	Course Suspension		
•	18-1131	ARST	7326	Course Suspension		
•	18-1132	ARST	7325	Course Suspension		
•	18-1133	ARST	7331	Course Suspension		
•	18-1134	ARST	7332	Course Suspension		
•	18-1135	ARST	7333	Course Suspension		
•	18-1136	ARST	7334	Course Suspension		
•	18-1137	ARST	7335	Course Suspension		
•	18-1138	ARST	7336	Course Suspension		
•	18-1139	ARST	7341	Course Suspension		
•	18-1140	ARST	7342	Course Suspension		
•	18-1141	ARST	7349	Course Suspension		
•	18-1142	ARST	7351	Course Suspension		
		_				

■ 18-1143 ARST 7352 Course Suspension

18-1144 ARST 7353 Course Suspension 18-1145 ARST 7354 Course Suspension 18-1146 ARST 7355 Course Suspension 18-1147 ARST 7356 Course Suspension 18-1148 ARST 7361 Course Suspension 18-1149 ARST 7362 Course Suspension 18-1150 ARST 7363 Course Suspension 18-1151 ARST 7364 Course Suspension 18-1152 ARST 7365 Course Suspension 18-1153 ARST 7366 Course Suspension 18-1154 ARST 7371 Course Suspension 18-1155 ARST 7372 Course Suspension 18-1156 ARST 7373 Course Suspension 18-1157 ARST 7374 Course Suspension 18-1158 ARST 7375 Course Suspension 18-1159 ARST 7376 Course Suspension 18-1160 ARST 7391 Course Suspension

Approved for Graduate Faculty Status

Graduate Faculty Nominees for Affiliate Status

18-1162 ARST 7395 Course Suspension

•	Paul Easley	MS	CARKW	EIT	4/25/18
•	Christian Szegedy	PHD	Google	EIT	4/25/18

7392 Course Suspension

Approved Policy Changes

18-1161 ARST

None

Other Issues Discussed

IP conversion to letter grade (meeting with Rehab Counseling faculty planned for May)

Technicalities of admission of double majors into Accelerated (4+1). This is currently difficult within Banner. May require significant manual work-arounds.

For more detailed minutes please visit http://ualr.edu/graduatecouncil/index.php/home/graduatecouncil/minutes/2017-2018/